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Event  11   Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  8Carmouche, Fiona M1

CRAW-LA NT 10Landry, Karsyn K2

PAC-LA 2:00.14  9Friel, Clare P3

PAC-LA 1:51.23 10LeBlanc, Grace E4

CREW-LA 1:55.90 10Soto, Ramona R5

PAC-LA 2:04.32  8Mantilla, Alexandra6

CRAW-LA NT  9Ledet, Elizabeth M7

CRAW-LA NT  8Gaubert, Lena C8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

PAC-LA 1:41.85  8D'Elia, Lucia A1

PAC-LA 1:40.10  9Xiong, Maggie P2

CRAW-LA 1:35.74  9Serrano, Sofia E3

CRAW-LA 1:32.40 10Usey, Bree C4

PAC-LA 1:35.17  9Lard, Kelsea L5

PAC-LA 1:40.00  8Hemelt, Addie E6

PAC-LA 1:41.83  8Lees, Harper N7

CRAW-LA 1:48.11  9Freeling, Addie L8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

PAC-LA 1:27.58  9D'Elia, Maria E1

CRAW-LA 1:22.09  9Drennan, Adelaide S2

CRAW-LA 1:20.42  9Johnston, Samantha L3

CRAW-LA 1:15.62 10Landry, Evie L4

CRAW-LA 1:19.97 10Nguyen, Ai T5

CRAW-LA 1:20.55  8Allen, Sadie E6

CRAW-LA 1:24.34 10Cazenave, Kynlee H7

CREW-LA 1:32.39  9Wolfe, Olivia E8

Event  12   Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  8Lecompte, Benton M1

CRAW-LA NT 10Gaubert, Hunter M2

PAC-LA 2:08.50  9Lamothe, Lucas C3

CRAW-LA 1:58.25 10Pentas, Miller T4

CREW-LA 2:00.53 10Acuna, Pablo T5

CRAW-LA NT 10Ber, Anderson J6

CRAW-LA NT  9LeCompte, Griffin H7

CREW-LA NT  7Wilkinson, Emmett J8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 1:54.26 10Breeding, Robert C1

CRAW-LA 1:51.72  9Timothy, John M2

PAC-LA 1:48.67 10Boisseau, Jude M3

PAC-LA 1:46.14  9Kidd, Jude M4

CRAW-LA 1:47.91  8Chapman, Willie F5

CRAW-LA 1:50.20 10Smith, Connor C6

CRAW-LA 1:52.24  9Lirette, Kade M7

CRAW-LA 1:56.51 10Smith, Tanner M8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 1:38.37  9Myrick, Liam J1

CREW-LA 1:33.01 10Liu, Ben J2

CRAW-LA 1:19.91 10Clavier, Eli E3

PAC-LA 1:14.07 10Hemelt, Trip D4

CRAW-LA 1:19.86 10Roedel, Harrison M5

PAC-LA 1:29.65 10Henderson, Eli N6

CRAW-LA 1:34.04 10Graham, Connor F7

PAC-LA 1:40.05  9Kidd, Thomas M8

Event  13   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

PAC-LA NT  8Mantilla, Alexandra2

CRAW-LA NT  9Ledet, Elizabeth M3

PAC-LA NT  9Friel, Clare P4

COAS-LA NT  9Hines, Anna G5

COAS-LA NT  8Moffett, Taylor G6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

COAS-LA NT 10Martin, Savannah A1

CRAW-LA 1:03.67  8Capps, Charlotte K2

CRAW-LA 1:01.81  9Lodha, Muskaan3

CREW-LA 58.27 10Soto, Ramona R4

COAS-LA 1:00.97  9Chelette, Kaylee E5

PAC-LA 1:02.72 10LeBlanc, Grace E6

CRAW-LA NT 10Latour, Georgie M7

PAC-LA NT  9Mammadov, Maryam8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 51.59 10Comeaux, Camille O1

CRAW-LA 50.30 10Nguyen, Maimi A2

CRAW-LA 48.70  9Johnston, Samantha L3

CRAW-LA 43.54 10Landry, Evie L4

CRAW-LA 46.93 10Usey, Bree C5

CREW-LA 48.74  9Wolfe, Olivia E6

PAC-LA 51.54  9Xiong, Maggie P7

PAC-LA 57.90  8Hemelt, Addie E8

Event  14   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

COAS-LA NT  6Moffett, Drew J3

PAC-LA NT  8Cox, Charlie B4

CREW-LA NT  7Wilkinson, Emmett J5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

CREW-LA NT  8Pressley, Thomas P1

CRAW-LA NT 10Lazarine, Luke R2

PAC-LA 1:05.07  9Harding, Grayson J3

CRAW-LA 1:04.46  7Lirette, Kason J4

CREW-LA 1:04.74 10Acuna, Pablo T5

CRAW-LA NT 10Vignes, Jude L6

PAC-LA NT  9Kidd, Thomas M7
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Heat   3 Finals (#14 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

PAC-LA 1:00.03  8Klucher, Grayson A1

CRAW-LA 58.52  9Yan-Hamby, Remy S2

PAC-LA 55.20 10Boisseau, Jude M3

CRAW-LA 53.11  8Clavier, Luke L4

PAC-LA 53.99 10Henderson, Eli N5

CRAW-LA 56.11  9Timothy, John M6

CRAW-LA 59.27 10Capps, Brady S7

CRAW-LA 1:02.58  9Lirette, Kade M8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

CRAW-LA 52.54 10Breeding, Robert C1

CRAW-LA 46.48 10Graham, Connor F2

CREW-LA 44.99 10Liu, Ben J3

COAS-LA 29.72 10Echols, Grant O4

CRAW-LA 42.58 10Clavier, Eli E5

CRAW-LA 45.77 10Roedel, Harrison M6

CRAW-LA 48.65 10Pentas, Miller T7

CRAW-LA 52.83  9White, Andrew D8

Event  15   Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  8Gaubert, Lena C1

CRAW-LA NT 10Comeaux, Camille O2

CRAW-LA 1:42.49 10Landry, Karsyn K3

PAC-LA 1:39.66  8Lees, Harper N4

CRAW-LA 1:41.37  8Carmouche, Fiona M5

CRAW-LA 1:51.61 10Latour, Georgie M6

COAS-LA NT  9Hines, Anna G7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA 1:35.47  9Freeling, Addie L1

CRAW-LA 1:28.95  9Serrano, Sofia E2

CRAW-LA 1:24.80  8Allen, Sadie E3

CRAW-LA 1:19.94 10Nguyen, Ai T4

CRAW-LA 1:22.79  9Drennan, Adelaide S5

PAC-LA 1:28.94  9D'Elia, Maria E6

PAC-LA 1:32.58  9Lard, Kelsea L7

PAC-LA 1:37.93  8D'Elia, Lucia A8

Event  16   Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  7Schoen, Benny A1

CRAW-LA NT  8Clavier, Luke L2

PAC-LA NT  9Kidd, Jude M3

CRAW-LA NT  9LeCompte, Griffin H4

CRAW-LA NT  9Yan-Hamby, Remy S5

PAC-LA NT  8Klucher, Grayson A6

COAS-LA NT  8Thorpe, Liam J7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

COAS-LA NT 10Hill, Paxton P1

CRAW-LA 1:44.62  9White, Andrew D2

CRAW-LA 1:35.20  8Chapman, Willie F3

PAC-LA 1:25.48 10Hemelt, Trip D4

CRAW-LA 1:30.95 10Smith, Connor C5

CRAW-LA 1:42.23 10Lazarine, Luke R6

CRAW-LA NT 10Vignes, Jude L7

CRAW-LA NT 10Gaubert, Hunter M8

Event  17   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  8Capps, Charlotte K2

CRAW-LA NT  9Lodha, Muskaan3

CRAW-LA NT 10Nguyen, Maimi A4

COAS-LA NT 10Martin, Savannah A5

PAC-LA NT  9Friel, Clare P6

PAC-LA NT  8Mantilla, Alexandra7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CREW-LA 49.62  9Wolfe, Olivia E1

CRAW-LA 42.52  9Drennan, Adelaide S2

CRAW-LA 35.65  9Johnston, Samantha L3

CRAW-LA 32.60 10Landry, Evie L4

CRAW-LA 33.11 10Nguyen, Ai T5

CRAW-LA 37.45 10Cazenave, Kynlee H6

CRAW-LA 48.13 10Usey, Bree C7

CREW-LA NT 10Soto, Ramona R8

Event  18   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CREW-LA NT  7Wilkinson, Emmett J1

CREW-LA NT  8Pressley, Thomas P2

CRAW-LA NT  9Myrick, Liam J3

CRAW-LA NT 10Ber, Anderson J4

CREW-LA NT 10Acuna, Pablo T5

PAC-LA NT  8Cox, Charlie B6

CRAW-LA NT  7Lirette, Kason J7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

PAC-LA 1:00.89  9Harding, Grayson J1

PAC-LA 57.89  9Lamothe, Lucas C2

CREW-LA 46.82 10Liu, Ben J3

COAS-LA 26.26 10Echols, Grant O4

CRAW-LA 39.09 10Pentas, Miller T5

CRAW-LA 50.78 10Capps, Brady S6

CRAW-LA 58.86 10Smith, Tanner M7

CRAW-LA 1:09.30  9Plaisance, Hudson J8

Event  19   Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  8Gaubert, Lena C3

CRAW-LA NT  9Lodha, Muskaan4

COAS-LA NT  8Moffett, Taylor G5



Crawfish Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - Page 3

2022 CA Winter Invitational - 1/21/2022 to 1/23/2022

Meet Program - 3

Heat   2 Finals (#19 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

COAS-LA NT  9Hines, Anna G2

CREW-LA 1:49.83 10Soto, Ramona R3

CRAW-LA 1:42.90  8Carmouche, Fiona M4

COAS-LA 1:48.28  9Chelette, Kaylee E5

CRAW-LA NT 10Comeaux, Camille O6

CRAW-LA NT  9Ledet, Elizabeth M7

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

PAC-LA 1:34.89  8D'Elia, Lucia A1

CRAW-LA 1:34.46  8Capps, Charlotte K2

PAC-LA 1:31.00 10LeBlanc, Grace E3

CRAW-LA 1:28.61  9Freeling, Addie L4

PAC-LA 1:30.99  9Xiong, Maggie P5

PAC-LA 1:31.67  8Lees, Harper N6

CREW-LA 1:34.75  9Wolfe, Olivia E7

CRAW-LA 1:38.93 10Latour, Georgie M8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

CRAW-LA 1:26.71  9Serrano, Sofia E1

PAC-LA 1:22.64  9Lard, Kelsea L2

PAC-LA 1:15.19  9D'Elia, Maria E3

CRAW-LA 1:12.51  8Allen, Sadie E4

CRAW-LA 1:14.94 10Cazenave, Kynlee H5

CRAW-LA 1:18.23 10Nguyen, Maimi A6

CRAW-LA 1:26.21 10Landry, Karsyn K7

PAC-LA 1:27.86  8Hemelt, Addie E8

Event  20   Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

COAS-LA NT  6Moffett, Drew J1

CREW-LA NT  8Pressley, Thomas P2

COAS-LA NT  8Thorpe, Liam J3

PAC-LA NT  8Cox, Charlie B4

CRAW-LA NT  8Lecompte, Benton M5

VSAI-MS NT  8Rozier, Caiv K6

CRAW-LA NT  7Schoen, Benny A7

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

COAS-LA NT 10Echols, Grant O1

COAS-LA NT 10Hill, Paxton P2

CRAW-LA 2:05.99  9LeCompte, Griffin H3

CRAW-LA 1:57.73  9Plaisance, Hudson J4

PAC-LA 2:00.79  9Kidd, Thomas M5

PAC-LA 3:11.99  9Kidd, Jude M6

CRAW-LA NT 10Vignes, Jude L7

CRAW-LA NT  8Clavier, Luke L8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

CRAW-LA 1:45.87 10Gaubert, Hunter M1

PAC-LA 1:41.36  8Klucher, Grayson A2

CREW-LA 1:38.00 10Acuna, Pablo T3

CRAW-LA 1:33.99 10Lazarine, Luke R4

CRAW-LA 1:34.53 10Breeding, Robert C5

CRAW-LA 1:39.94  9Lirette, Kade M6

PAC-LA 1:43.37  9Lamothe, Lucas C7

PAC-LA 1:47.11  9Harding, Grayson J8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

CRAW-LA 1:33.44  8Chapman, Willie F1

PAC-LA 1:32.84 10Boisseau, Jude M2

CRAW-LA 1:28.91 10Smith, Tanner M3

CRAW-LA 1:25.08  9Timothy, John M4

CRAW-LA 1:26.46  9Myrick, Liam J5

CRAW-LA 1:31.72 10Smith, Connor C6

CRAW-LA 1:33.14  9Yan-Hamby, Remy S7

CRAW-LA 1:33.56 10Ber, Anderson J8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

CRAW-LA 1:24.44  9White, Andrew D1

PAC-LA 1:20.62 10Henderson, Eli N2

CRAW-LA 1:10.07 10Roedel, Harrison M3

PAC-LA 1:03.22 10Hemelt, Trip D4

CRAW-LA 1:05.66 10Clavier, Eli E5

CRAW-LA 1:17.11 10Graham, Connor F6

CRAW-LA 1:22.49 10Capps, Brady S7

CREW-LA 1:25.06 10Liu, Ben J8


